
◄ Aug 2025 September 2025 Oct 2025 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
LCPS No School 
 
LABOR DAY 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
25th Anniversary of the 
opening of the school 

7  
 

8  
 

9  

RE (#1) 
 
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Confirmation & First 
Communion Meetings 
Parish Hall, 1:30 pm 
 
Summer Wkbook due 
SPRED 1 

15  
 

16  

RE (#2) 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
Start Mass Reflections 
Start Holy Cards 
 
CATECHETICAL 
SUNDAY 

22  
 

23  

RE (#3) 
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Anointing Mass,  
11 AM 
 
Virtus at OLOH 
9:00 AM, Gym 

28  
SPRED 2 

29  
 

30  

RE (#4) 
FIRE DRILL 
 

Email Blessing Bags  
Service Project 
 

 

  

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 2025-2026 



◄ Sep 2025 October 2025 Nov 2025 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
LCPS No School 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  

RE (#5) 
 

Start collction for 
Blessing Bags  
Service Project 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
CONFIRMATION 
RETREAT 
(9th graders) 
Off-site 

12  
KOC 25th Charter 
Anniversary 
 
SPRED 3 

13  
LCPS No School 
 
Indigenous People’s 
Day 
 

14  

RE (#6) 
 
CIRCLE OF GRACE 

 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
CONFIRMATION 
REHEARSAL,  
Parish Hall 
4 pm-5 pm 
(9th graders) 
 

20   Diwali 
LCPS No School 
 

CONFIRMATION 
LITURGY, 5:30 PM 
Pairsh Hall 
4:00 pm-10 pm 

21  

RE (#7) 

LOCKDOWN DRILL 
 
CIRCLE OF GRACE 
(MAKE-UP DATE) 

 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
SPRED 4 

27  
 

28  

RE (#8) 
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
LCPS No School 
 

 

  



◄ Oct 2025 November 2025 Dec 2025 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
ALL SAINTS DAY 

2  
 

3  
LCPS No School 
 

4  
LCPS No School 
NO RE CLASSES 
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
SPRED 5 

10  
 

11  

RE (#9) 
FIRE DRILL  
BY CLASS 
 

VETERAN’S DAY 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
DAY OF 
REFLECTION FOR 
PARENTS AND 
CATECHISTS 
Parish Hall  
8 am-12 pm 

16  
 

17  
 

18  

RE (#10) 
 
ASSEMBLE Blessing 
Bags by Class  

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
SPRED 6 

24  
 

25  
NO RE CLASSES 
 

26  
LCPS No School 
 

27  
LCPS No School 
 

THANKSGIVING 

28  
LCPS No School 
 

29  
 

30  
1ST SUNDAY OF 
ADVENT 
 
 

 



◄ Nov 2025 December 2025 Jan 2026 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
 

2  

RE (#11) 
 

ADVENT MASS 
4:45 pm 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
2ND SUNDAY OF 
ADVENT 

8  
IMMACULATE 
CONCEPTION 

9  

RE (#12) 
 
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
3RD SUNDAY OF 
ADVENT 
SPRED 7 

15  
 

16  

RE (#13) 
 

2nd Grade Midterm 
1st Grade Midterm 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
4TH SUNDAY OF 
ADVENT 

22  
LCPS No School 
 

23  
LCPS No School 
NO RE CLASSES 
 

24  
LCPS No School 
 

25  
LCPS No School 
 

CHRISTMAS 

26  
LCPS No School 
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
LCPS No School 
 

30  
LCPS No School 
NO RE CLASSES 
 

31  
LCPS No School 
 

 

 
  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/January-2026


◄ December January 2026 February ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
LCPS No School 
 

MARY, MOTHER OF 
GOD 

2  
LCPS No School 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  

RE (#14) 
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
First Holy Communion 
Parent Retreat 
(2nd Grade) 
8 am-12 pm 
Parish Hall 

11  
SPRED 8 

12  
 

13  

RE (#15) 
 

MIDTERMS 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

PONTMAIN OLOH 
Anniversary 

18  
 

19  
LCPS No School 
 

MARTIN LUTHER 
KING, JR. 

20  

RE (#16) 
 

Penance Wkbook due 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
LCPS No School 
 

24  
 

25  
SPRED 9 

26  
 

27  

RE (#17) 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/December-2025


 

◄ January February 2026 March ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
SPRED 10 

2  
 

3  

RE (#18) 
 

Confirmation 7th Grade 
Application, etc. due 
 
Confirmation 8th Grade 
Saint R, Sponsor, Fee 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
SUPERBOWL 

9  
 

10  

RE (#19) 
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
LCPS No School 
 

PRESIDENT’S DAY 

17  
LCPS No School 
NO RE CLASSES 
 

18  
ASH WEDNESDAY 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
SPRED 11 

23  
 

24  

RE (#20) 
 
Penance Test 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
First Penance Retreat 
for Children 
Parish Hall 
Elizabeth Ann Seton 
St. Thomas More 
St. Joseph 
8 am-11 am 
10:00 am Confessions 



 

◄ February March 2026 April ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

2  
 

3  

RE (#21) 
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
SPRED 12 

9  
 

10  

RE (#22) 
 

Confirmation Letter of 
Intent due 
 
Communion Wkbk due 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
CONFIRMATION 
EXAM, 10 AM-12 PM 
in Parish Hall  
(RE, OLOH School, 
and Homeschool 
students) 

15  
 

16  
 

17  

RE (#23) 
 

18  
 

19  
LCPS No School 
 

20  
LCPS No School 
 

21  
 

22  
SPRED 13 

23  
 

24  

RE (#24) 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
PALM SUNDAY 

30  
LCPS No School 
 

31  
LCPS No School 
NO RE CLASSES 
 

 

  



 

◄ March April 2026 May ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
LCPS No School 
 

2  
LCPS No School 
 

3  
LCPS No School 
 

4  
EASTER VIGIL 

5  
EASTER 

6  
OLOH No School 
 

7  
OLOH No School 
NO RE CLASSES 
 

8  
OLOH No School 
 

9  
OLOH No School 
 

10  
LCPS No School 
OLOH No School 
 
 

11  
 

12  
DIVINE MERCY 

13  
 

14  

RE (#25) 
 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
SPRED 14 

20  
 

21  

RE (#26) 
 
Communion Test 
 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25      No Confessions 
FIRST 
COMMUNINON 
RETREAT  
Parish Hall 
Elizabeth Ann Seton 
St. Thomas More 
St. Joseph 
8 am-12 pm 

26  
 

27  
 

28  

RE (#27) 
 

29  
 

30  
 

 



 

◄ April May 2026 June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

2  
 

3  
Last Holy Cards 
 
SPRED 15 

4  
 

5  

RE (#28) 
FINAL EXAMS 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
FIRST COMMUNION 
Rehearsal 
Parish Hall 
5:30 pm-6:30 pm 

9  
FIRST COMMUNION 
LITURGY, 11 am 
Parish Hall 
Reception 10 am-2 pm 

10  
MOTHER’S DAY 
 
Last Mass Reflections 

11  
Fr. Killian leaves on 
pilgrimage 

12  

RE (#29) 
LAST CLASS 
 
MAY CROWNING 
4:45 pm, Fr. Smith 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
ASCENSION Sunday 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
Fr. Killian back from 
pilgrimage 

23  
 

24  
PENTECOST 

25  
LCPS No School 
 

MEMORIAL DAY 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
TRINITY SUNDAY 

 



 


