■ Aug 2025		S	September 202	25 RI	ELIGIOUS EDUCA	TION 2025-202
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1 LCPS No School LABOR DAY	2	3	4	5	6 25 th Anniversary of the opening of the school
7	8	9 RE (#1)	10	11	12	13
Confirmation & First Communion Meetings Parish Hall, 1:30 pm Summer Wkbook due SPRED 1	15	16 RE (#2)	17	18	19	20
21 Start Mass Reflections Start Holy Cards CATECHETICAL SUNDAY	22	23 RE (#3)	24	25	26	Anointing Mass, 11 AM Virtus at OLOH 9:00 AM, Gym
28 SPRED 2	29	30 RE (#4) FIRE DRILL Email Blessing Bags Service Project				

					Nov 2025		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu 2 LCPS No School	Fri 3	Sat 4	
5	6	7 RE (#5) Start collction for Blessing Bags Service Project	8	9	10	11 CONFIRMATION RETREAT (9 th graders) Off-site	
12 KOC 25 th Charter Anniversary SPRED 3	13 LCPS No School Indigenous People's Day	14 RE (#6) CIRCLE OF GRACE	15	16	17	18	
19 CONFIRMATION REHEARSAL, Parish Hall 4 pm-5 pm (9 th graders)	20 Diwali LCPS No School CONFIRMATION LITURGY, 5:30 PM Pairsh Hall 4:00 pm-10 pm	21 RE (#7) LOCKDOWN DRILL CIRCLE OF GRACE (MAKE-UP DATE)	22	23	24	25	
26 SPRED 4	27	28 RE (#8)	29	30	31 LCPS No School		

◄ Oct 2025	♦ Oct 2025 November 2025 Dec 2025						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
						ALL SAINTS DAY	
2	3 LCPS No School	4 LCPS No School NO RE CLASSES	5	6	7	8	
9 SPRED 5	10	11 RE (#9) FIRE DRILL BY CLASS VETERAN'S DAY	12	13	14	DAY OF REFLECTION FOR PARENTS AND CATECHISTS Parish Hall 8 am-12 pm	
16	17	18 RE (#10) ASSEMBLE Blessing Bags by Class	19	20	21	22	
23 SPRED 6	24	25 NO RE CLASSES	26 LCPS No School	27 LCPS No School THANKSGIVING	28 LCPS No School	29	
30 1 ST SUNDAY OF ADVENT		,					

■ Nov 2025			December 20)25		Jan 2026 ▶
Sun	Mon 1	Tue 2 RE (#11) ADVENT MASS 4:45 pm	Wed 3	Thu 4	Fri 5	Sat
7 2 ND SUNDAY OF ADVENT	8 IMMACULATE CONCEPTION	9 RE (#12)	10	11	12	13
14 3RD SUNDAY OF ADVENT SPRED 7	15	16 RE (#13) 2nd Grade Midterm 1st Grade Midterm	17	18	19	20
21 4 TH SUNDAY OF ADVENT	22 LCPS No School	23 LCPS No School NO RE CLASSES	24 LCPS No School	25 LCPS No School CHRISTMAS	26 LCPS No School	27
28	29 LCPS No School	30 LCPS No School NO RE CLASSES	31 LCPS No School			

■ December	January 2026 February						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
				LCPS No School	LCPS No School	3	
				MARY, MOTHER OF GOD			
4	5	6 RE (#14)	7	8	9	First Holy Communion Parent Retreat (2 nd Grade) 8 am-12 pm Parish Hall	
11 SPRED 8	12	RE (#15) MIDTERMS	14	15	16	17 PONTMAIN OLOH Anniversary	
18	19 LCPS No School MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR.	20 RE (#16) Penance Wkbook due	21	22	23 LCPS No School	24	
25 SPRED 9	26	27 RE (#17)	28	29	30	31	

◄ January			February 202	6		March ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
SPRED 10	2	3 RE (#18)	4	5	6	/
		Confirmation 7 th Grade Application, etc. due				
		Confirmation 8 th Grade Saint R, Sponsor, Fee				
8 SUPERBOWL	9	10 RE (#19)	11	12	13	14
15	16 LCPS No School PRESIDENT'S DAY	17 LCPS No School NO RE CLASSES	18 ASH WEDNESDAY	19	20	21
22 SPRED 11	23	24 RE (#20) Penance Test	25	26	27	28 First Penance Retreat for Children Parish Hall Elizabeth Ann Seton St. Thomas More St. Joseph 8 am-11 am 10:00 am Confessions

▼ February March 2026 April ▶							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
1	2	3 RE (#21)	4	5	6	7	
8 SPRED 12	9	10 RE (#22) Confirmation Letter of Intent due Communion Wkbk due	11	12	13	14 CONFIRMATION EXAM, 10 AM-12 PM in Parish Hall (RE, OLOH School, and Homeschool students)	
15	16	17 RE (#23)	18	19 LCPS No School	20 LCPS No School	21	
22 SPRED 13	23	24 RE (#24)	25	26	27	28	
29 PALM SUNDAY	30 LCPS No School	31 LCPS No School NO RE CLASSES					

April 2026						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	May ▶ Sat
			1 LCPS No School	2 LCPS No School	3 LCPS No School	4 EASTER VIGIL
5 EASTER	6 OLOH No School	7 OLOH No School NO RE CLASSES	8 OLOH No School	9 OLOH No School	10 LCPS No School OLOH No School	11
12 DIVINE MERCY	13	14 RE (#25)	15	16	17	18
19 SPRED 14	20	21 RE (#26) Communion Test	22	23	24	25 No Confessions FIRST COMMUNINON RETREAT Parish Hall Elizabeth Ann Seton St. Thomas More
26	27	28 RE (#27)	29	30		St. Joseph 8 am-12 pm

■ April	April May 2026 June ▶							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
					1	2		
3 Last Holy Cards SPRED 15	4	5 RE (#28) FINAL EXAMS	6	7	FIRST COMMUNION Rehearsal Parish Hall 5:30 pm-6:30 pm	FIRST COMMUNION LITURGY, 11 am Parish Hall Reception 10 am-2 pm		
10 MOTHER'S DAY Last Mass Reflections	11 Fr. Killian leaves on pilgrimage	12 RE (#29) LAST CLASS MAY CROWNING 4:45 pm, Fr. Smith	13	14	15	16		
17 ASCENSION Sunday	18	19	20	21	22 Fr. Killian back from pilgrimage	23		
24 PENTECOST	25 LCPS No School MEMORIAL DAY	26	27	28	29	30		
31 TRINITY SUNDAY		•	•	•				